Conference Outline

6/21 FRI

6/22 SAT

6/23 SUN

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30
22:00

Registration

Lunch

Opening Remarks
(13:00-13:15)

Lecture 1
(13:15-14:15)

Sheel C. Dodani

Lecture 2
(14:15-15:15)

Hitoshi likura

Interactive Session
<Oral Short Talks>
(15:30-17:00)

Check in

Dinner
(17:30-19:00)

Lecture 3
(19:30-21:00)

Paul A. Wender

Bus
Nagoya

Shinjuku

Shuttle bus
Sakudaira

coffee break

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30
22:00

Breakfast

Lecture 4
(8:15-9:45)

Hajime Ito

Excursion

Hiking
Golf
Tennis
etc.

Interactive Session
<Posters>
(15:30-17:30)

15:30-16:30
Even numbered posters

16:30-17:30
Odd numbered posters

Concert (18:00)

Photo of all
participants

Dinner (19:30)

Preparation for

concert

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30
22:00

Breakfast

Check out

Lecture 5
(8:30-10:00)

Seung Bum Park

Lecture 6
(10:10-11:40)

Tobias Ritter

Closing Remarks
(11:40-)

coffee break

Shuttle bus
Sakudaira

Nagoya
Shinjuku




	Sheet1

